The composition of the remuneration committee is as 

follows:

Mr. Anil Maloo, Mr. Santosh Muchhal, member and Mr. Bhanuprakash R. Inani (Chairman) . 

During the year under review, the Remuneration paid to the whole time Director of the Company Mr. Anil Maloo is Rs. 5,42,400/- 

(Rupees Five Lacs Forty Two Thousand and Four Hundred only)

Note: Salary includes Basic Salary, Allowances, contribution to Provident and Other Funds and perquisites (including monetary value of 

taxable Perquisites), etc.

Details of equity shares of the company held by the Directors as on March, 2014, are given below: